

Geographic Distribution	\$ % at Issue	Aug - 17
ACT - Metro	0.00%	0.00%
Total ACT	0.00%	0.00%
NSW - Inner city	0.63%	0.00%
NSW - Metro	32.27%	26.68%
NSW - Non metro	11.21%	8.07%
Total NSW	44.11%	34.75%
NT - Metro	0.00%	0.00%
NT - Non metro	0.00%	0.00%
Total NT	0.00%	0.00%
QLD - Inner city	0.84%	1.59%
QLD - Metro	8.51%	10.91%
QLD - Non metro	9.63%	11.39%
Total QLD	18.98%	23.89%
SA - Inner city	0.00%	0.00%
SA - Metro	4.56%	7.04%
SA - Non metro	0.75%	0.81%
Total SA	5.31%	7.85%
TAS - Inner city	0.00%	0.00%
TAS - Metro	0.33%	0.66%
TAS - Non metro	0.70%	0.00%
Total TAS	1.03%	0.66%
VIC - Inner city	0.58%	1.23%
VIC - Metro	19.32%	19.92%
VIC - Non metro	0.78%	1.35%
Total VIC	20.68%	22.50%
WA - Inner city	1.12%	0.00%
WA - Metro	8.76%	10.35%
WA - Non metro	0.00%	0.00%
Total WA	9.88%	10.35%
Total Inner City	3.17%	2.82%
Total Metro	73.76%	75.56%
Total Non Metro	23.07%	21.62%
Total	100.00%	100.00%

ARREARS \$ % (scheduled balance basis)	31-60	61-90	90+	Total
Mar-16	0.00%	0.00%	0.00%	0.00%
Apr-16	0.00%	0.00%	0.00%	0.00%
May-16	0.00%	0.00%	0.00%	0.00%
Jun-16	1.10%	0.00%	0.00%	1.10%
Jul-16	0.54%	0.61%	0.00%	1.15%
Aug-16	0.54%	0.00%	0.62%	1.16%
Sep-16	0.55%	0.00%	0.63%	1.19%
Oct-16	0.26%	0.64%	0.00%	0.90%
Nov-16	0.90%	0.27%	0.66%	1.83%
Dec-16	1.66%	0.27%	0.68%	2.61%
Jan-17	0.00%	0.28%	0.72%	1.00%
Feb-17	0.00%	0.29%	0.74%	1.03%
Mar-17	0.00%	0.00%	0.74%	0.74%
Apr-17	0.00%	0.00%	0.75%	0.75%
May-17	0.00%	0.00%	0.76%	0.76%
Jun-17	0.00%	0.00%	0.81%	0.81%
Jul-17	0.00%	0.00%	0.00%	0.00%
Aug-17	0.00%	0.00%	0.00%	0.00%

MORTGAGE SAFETY NET	No of Accounts	Amount (\$)
Mar-16	-	-
Apr-16	-	-
May-16	1	170,345
Jun-16	2	363,576
Jul-16	2	364,481
Aug-16	2	364,942
Sep-16	2	364,337
Oct-16	2	271,860
Nov-16	1	78,755
Dec-16	1	78,755
Jan-17	1	78,047
Feb-17	1	77,611
Mar-17	-	-
Apr-17	-	-
May-17	-	-
Jun-17	-	-
Jul-17	-	-
Aug-17	-	-

MORTGAGE IN POSSESSION	No of Accounts	Amount (\$)
	-	-

PRINCIPAL LOSS	No. of loans	LMI claim (A\$)	LMI payment (A\$)	Net loss
2017	-	-	-	-
Total	-	-	-	-